2007

HAWTHORNE
RIDGE

PHONE

DIRECTORY



HRHA

HAWTHORNE RIDGE HOMEOWNER'’S
ASSOCIATION, INC.

Established January 9, 1989

P. O. BOX 881
PLAINFIELD, IN 46168

www.neighborhoodlink.com/plainfieldin/hawthorneridge/



2007 BOARD MEMBERS

PRESIDENT Kevin Cavanaugh
839-6612
TREASURER Delores Feasel
837-1704
SECRETARY Melissa Cavanaugh
839-6612
MEMBER-AT-LARGE Ernie Zimmerman
838-0591
MEMBER-AT-LARGE Carol Hoyt
797-7807
MEMBER-AT-LARGE Kelly Parker
839-3157
MEMBER-AT-LARGE Bob Cheek
839-5670

ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE

CHAIRMAN Ernie Zimmerman
838-0591

MEMBER Bryan Sheets
839-4729

MEMBER Kevin Cavanaugh

839-6612


http://www.neighborhoodlink.com/plainfieldin/hawthorneridge/

A

Abdalla, Basim & Julia
7866 Quail Ridge S
Lot # 185

837-9866

Adams, Jason & Kelly
7675 Amber Turn

Lot # 90

839-7143
jadams18@indy.rr.com
Maura Colin

Adcock, Rick & Karen
6454 Persimmon Pass
Lot # 186

839-4935

Kyle

Anderson, Wayne & Mary
7643 Amber Turn

Lot # 88

839-1071

Angle, Michael
7788 Quail Ridge N
Lot#43

838-9791
varmitt31@aol.com

B

Babkoff, Ron & Tammy
6414 Quail Ridge E

Lot #195

839-8403

Baer, Jeff & Sharon
7644 Amber Turn
Lot # 85

838-9946
jbaer456@cs.com

Beasley, Michael & Cynthia
7951 Quail Ridge N

Lot # 112

839-4467

Benson, Carl & Patricia
7756 Quail Ridge N

Lot #41

837-9650

Biddle, Bob & Georgianna
7920 Quail Ridge S

Lot #193

838-7222

Black, Gary & Donna
6332 Persimmon Pass
Lot #78

839-5716
glblack@vectec.com

Brouse, Carney & Pam
7766 Quail Ridge S

Lot #138

837-8017

Justin Jacob

Buche, Tim & Libby
6239 Quail Ridge W
Lot #30

839-5407

Bush, Brian & Lisa
6352 Persimmon Pass
Lot #76

839-4221
lisabrian4221@msn.com
Blake Alyssa (Ally)

C

Callahan, Michael & Cindy
6244 Quail Ridge E

Lot #105

838-0254
mg972@msn.com

Canalas, Robert & Constance
7763 Quail Ridge N
Lot # 53

Caprarella, Charles & Karen
6366 Amber Pass

Lot # 133

839-3753

Caraboa, Tom & Virginia
6309 Quail Ridge E
Lot# 172

838-3033
tvboa@aol.com



Carr, Terry & Jenny
7787 Quail Ridge S
Lot # 148

838-3839
tctocool@yahoo.com
Kayla

Cavanaugh, Kevin & Melissa
7705 Andrew Pass

Lot # 155

839-6612
kevinjcav@aol.com

Eron Audrey

Cheek, Bob & Pam
6420 Persimmon Pass
Lot # 187

839-5670
pgcheek@juno.com

Christopher, James & Michelle
7938 Quail Ridge N
Lot # 110

Cicierko, Edward & Cindy
7898 Quail Ridge N

Lot # 108

839-1341
cicierko@sbcglobal.net

Clark, Heze & Deborah
6451 Quail Ridge W
Lot # 137

837-0672

Cole, James & Louise
7620 Quail Ridge N
Lot #22

837-0237
jimco703@aol.com

Crider, John & Beth
7676 Amber Turn
Lot #83

838-7074

Cummins, Richard & Loretta
7698 Andrew Turn

Lot #169

839-5294

D

Danforth, Mark & Margie
7740 Quail Ridge N

Lot #40

839-8267
sprintdoctor@aol.com

Danforth, Amanda
7884 Quail Ridge N
Lot #107
839-0215

Darrel, Leslie & Barbara Acton
7822 Quail Ridge N

Lot #45

839-4124

Davee, William & Carolyn
7817 Quail Ridge S

Lot #146

839-1438

Davis, Tim & Jody

7678 Quail Ridge N

Lot # 36

838-0477
tibbdavis@worldnet.att.net
Brittany Brooke

Dawson, Eric & Lori
7820 Lincoln Trail
Lot # 51

837-0341

Day, Dale & Donna
7825 Quail Ridge N
Lot # 50

839-2861

Diemer, Rusty & Pat

6431 Amber Pass

Lot # 123

838-9299
pat.diemer@premcor.com
Curtis Lindsay Patrick Colleen

Dilger, Brian
7628 Quail Ridge N
Lot # 31

Dilger, Connie
7830 Austin Court
Lot# 79

837-836



E

Ebert, Norma & Bob
7626 Amber Turn
Lot #86

839-1774
ebertn@earthlink.net

El-ghouche, Najib
7613 Andrew Turn
Lot #159

ozouhbi@aol.com

Ellis, Kurt & Janet
7673 Lincoln Trail
Lot #4

839-7299
jellis4@indy.rr.com
Tom

Elmore, Russell & Doris
6453 Amber Pass

Lot #125

839-9780

F

Fakes, Todd & Rosie
7886 Austin Ct.

Lot #63

839-9377
rfakes@mccsc.k12.in.us
Tyran Zane

Feasel, Larry & Delores (De)
6375 Quail Ridge E

Lot #176

837-1704

Feasel, Ryan & Kristine
7870 Austin Ct.

Lot #61

837-9131

Ferguson, Dan & Betty
7664 Lincoln Trail

Lot #20

838-0414

Ferguson, David & Camille
7851 Quail Ridge S

Lot #144

839-9311
fergusondynasty@cs.com
Derrick

Fleck, Dan & Joan
6240 Quail Ridge W
Lot # 28

839-5766
dfleck@indy.rr.com

Franklin, Sean & Jean
6391 Quail Ridge E
Lot #177

385-8682

Fricker, Jim & Kathy
6260 Quail Ridge W
Lot # 27

838-5459
j.fricker@worlnet.att.net
Christopher Sara

Frieders, Ingrid & Rick
6363 Amber Pass
Lot# 118

838-8436

G

Garriott, William
6426 Amber Pass
Lot # 129
839-0711

Geswein, Tony & Susie
6399 Persimmon Pass
Lot # 188

839-4073
sgeswein@yahoo.com
Brad Laura

Ghooray, Terbenie & Chandrawatee

6322 Persimmon Pass
Lot # 10
839-6455



Ghooray, Ganesh & Julie
7903 Fox Run Path

Lot # 95

837-0526
jghooray@indy.rr.com
Kala Shana Nalin

Gilbert, Ron & Angie
7714 Andrew Turn
Lot # 141

839-4581

Giltner, Richard & Nikki
6357 Persimmon Pass
Lot #70
ngiltner@indy.rr.com

Green, Doug & Jane
6207 Deer Run Path
Lot # 47

838-5909
dgreen@spitfire.net
Pam Paul Beth

Greer, Sam & Brenda
6439 Amber Pass

Lot #124

838-5498

Jim

Gregory, Henry & Rita Reeves

7619 Lincoln Trail

Lot #1

839-4086
gregory1946@yahoo.com

H

Hannah, Mary

7881 Fox Run Path
Lot #97

839-2663
mhannah@mibor.net

Harrod, Mike & Tami
6358 Quail Ridge W
Lot #81

838-7497
tharrod@prodigy.net
Bethany Chad Scott

Hatchel, Scott & Marla
7806 Quail Ridge N
Lot #44

837-7144
shatchel@dlz.com

Heathman, Mike & Sue
7927 Fox Run Path

Lot # 94

839-0869

Herdey, Jared & Donna
7702 Andrew Pass

Lot #170

839-1198

Sarah Payton

Hinnen, John
7902 Fox Run Path
Lot # 100

Holifield, Jerry & Sherrie
7729 Andrew Pass

Lot #151

838-0443

Hopper, Jim & Rebecca
7688 Lincoln Trail

Lot #19

839-9303

Zachary Jacob

Horsting, Brian & Karen Gallagher-Horsting
6382 Quail Ridge E

Lot #197

837-8003

Hoyt, Steve & Carol
7863 Fox Run Path
Lot #72

797-7807
shoyt@indy.rr.com

Humphrey, Bill & Sue
7706 Andrew Pass
Lot# 171

839-9620
hump4@surf-ici.com

Hurst, Paul & Dian
2305 S. Center Street
839-1719

Lot #32



J

Jackson, Tim & Miriam
7711 Andrew Pass

Lot #153

839-2594
tjiackson3@indy.rr.com

Janssen, Chris & Margaret
6297 Quail Ridge E

Lot #116

838-0063

Stephen Sarah

Jay, Jeff & Brenda
7925 Quail Ridge S
Lot #181

839-5560
jjay@iquest.net
Amy Laura

Johnson, Mark & Anne
7724 Quail Ridge N

Lot #39

838-9871

Johnson, Tom & Karen
6383 Quail Ridge W

Lot #93

839-4713
thomas.l.johnson@gm.com
Karey Adam

Jones, Jeff & Tracy
7889 Quail Ridge S
Lot #183

837-7748
jtiones694@aol.com

K

Keller, Virginia
7827 Austin Ct.
Lot #69
839-1522

Kendrick, Thomas
7867 Austin Ct.
Lot #66

839-3154

Kennedy, Marvin & Judy
7873 Quail Ridge S

Lot #184

838-0356
jude838@yahoo.com

Kern, Karl C. & Bonnie A.
6413 Amber Pass

Lot #122

837-8675
indykck@aol.com

Brian Adam Kaelli

Kheri, Arif & Kousar
7677 Quail Ridge N
Lot #26

839-7922

Ayesha Nabeel

Klingman, Paul & Carrie
6275 Quail Ridge E

Lot #115
cklingman@aol.com

Knust, Jerry & Julie
7657 Lincoln Trail

Lot #3

839-5368

Adam Hannah Caleb

Kortepeter, Edward & Karen
6437 Quail Ridge W

Lot #136

839-0887

kortepeter_edward_a@lilly.com

Korty, David & Kay
7636 Quail Ridge N
Lot #33

837-9126
dkorty@yahoo.com
Jon Andrea

Kurtz, Pamela

7717 Andrew Pass
Lot #152

839-5852
sewwhat33@aol.com



L

Lindsey, Gary
7845 Quail Ridge N
Lot #49

837-9594

Loughlin, Casey
7788 Quail Ridge S
Lot #139

839-0729

Marsh, Bryan & Michelle
7899 Austin Court

Lot # 64

839-9924

Martin, James W. (Bill) & Linda
7612 Andrew Turn

Lot #162

837-0288
jmartin637@msn.com

Mattingly, Judy & Reinaldo Dagala
6384 Quail Ridge W

Lot #92

837-8711

McCart, James & Rosemary
7734 Lincoln Trail

Lot# 15

839-7208

McCune, Patrick & Stacy
6343 Quail Ridge E

Lot #174

838-0785

McGowan, Greg & Bev

7926 Fox Run Path

Lot #102

839-1022

Lindsey Valerie Melanie Stephen

Mclintosh, Scott
7691 Lincoln Trail
Lot #5

McKinley, Cathie
7844 Quail Ridge S
Lot #126

839-6287
cmckinley@aol.com

McKowen, David & Diana
7658 Amber Turn

Lot #84

839-2893
dmckowen@msddecatur.k12.in.us

Mills, Dolores
7842 Quail Ridge N
Lot #46

837-8394

Mock, Dwayne & Julie Warnick
7918 Quail Ridge N

Lot #109

837-7746

Morgan, Wesley & Joann
7747 Lincoln Trail

Lot #8

839-7724

Murray, James & Rita
7661 Quail Ridge N
Lot #25

838-7502

N

Naaman, James & Rachelle
6259 Quail Ridge E
Lot #114

Nay, Greg & Karen
7791 Lincoln Trail
Lot #12

839-9660

Nellinger, John
7835 Quail Ridge S
Lot #145

838-9875



P

Parker, Toby & Kelly
6327 Quail Ridge E
Lot #173

839-3157

Meg

Patel, Jagdish & Vanita
6277 Quail Ridge W
Lot #16

Patel, Ish

7937 Quail Ridge N
Lot #113

839-5258
aamit76@aol.com
Amit Aklash

Patton, P.W.
6412 Amber Pass
Lot #130
839-1630

Petree, Lowell & Sharon
7608 Andrew Turn
Lot #161

Pike, Mike & Rebecca
6425 Quail Ridge W
Lot #135

839-8917
mbp@tbig.com

Price, Michael & Trisha
6378 Amber Pass

Lot #132

838-0458
pricezoo@msn.com
Nicholas

Prichard, Ron & Susan
7895 Fox Run Path

Lot #96

838-7177
ron_prichard@msn.com
Sarah Rob Evan Mary

R

Ragsdale, Steve & Cris
6402 Quail Ridge W
Lot #140

839-1507

Ramsey, Jimmy & Brenda
7883 Austin Ct.
Lot #65

Rather, David & Kathy
7648 Lincoln Trail

Lot #21

839-0780

Redd, Ken & Helen
6264 Quail Ridge E
Lot #104
839-1330

Reed, Michael & Nancy
7664 Quail Ridge N

Lot # 35

839-5536

Richardson, Michael & JoElla

7843 Austin Ct.
Lot #68
837-9799

Robinson, Jim & Debbie
6276 Quail Ridge W

Lot #18

839-3138

Rupe, Michael & Verna
7618 Andrew Turn

Lot #163

839-5481
rupemv@juno.com



S

Safi, Louya
7801 Lincoln Trail
Lot #57

Schabel, Ted & Mary Ann

6259 Quail Ridge W
Lot #29

839-8197
tmschabel@msn.com

Seller, Mark

7617 Andrew Turn
Lot #158
838-5577

Sheets, Bryan & Melissa
7769 Quail Ridge S

Lot #149

839-4729

Short, Tag & Debra
7743 Andrew Pass
Lot #150

Shrum, Lana

7696 Quail Ridge N
Lot #37

839-9389

Alicia

Silliman, M.B. (Marty)
7622 Andrew Turn

Lot #164

838-0604

Sims, William & Donna
7907 Quail Ridge S
Lot #182

839-9440

Sinks, Rich & Leanne
7778 Lincoln Trail

Lot #13

838-7216

perry.r.sinks@rolls-royce.com

Dylan Lauren Allison

Smith, Chuck & Jenny
7772 Quail Ridge N
Lot #42

839-5140

Smith, Bill & Pam
6344 Persimmon Pass
Lot #77

839-3436
wcesmith@prodigy.net

Smith, Thomas & Jane Sharp-Smith
7609 Andrew Turn

Lot # 160

839-9383

Smith, Joe & Sharon
7680 Andrew Turn

Lot #168

839-9933
sharonsweb@indy.rr.com
Quinn Noah Adriana

Snyder, Sabrina & Michael Petras
7646 Andrew Turn

Lot # 166

837-9351

Spangler, Rod & Lisa
7704 Quail Ridge N
Lot #38

838-8271

Spencer, Les & Cathy
7805 Lincoln Trail

Lot #56

838-0939
Ispencer@indy.rr.com

Stanley, Harold
7908 Fox Run Path
Lot #101

839-5605

Stevens, David & Sandy
7647 Andrew Turn

Lot #157

839-2900
stevens7647@msn.com

Stevenson, Randy & Teresa
7662 Andrew Turn

Lot #167

839-9082



Stewart, Larry & Deb
6325 Quail Ridge W

Lot #7

837-9831
Istewart@indy.net
Michael Jessica Nathan

Strong, Al & Shelly
7641 Quail Ridge N
Lot #24

839-6020
stro283@aolcom

Stull, Steve & Sandy
6359 Quail Ridge E
Lot #175

839-6587
sstullx4@aol.com
Stephanie

Sucic, Jeffrey
7628 Andrew Turn
Lot #165

Swager, Rhonda
7650 Quail Ridge N
Lot #34

839-5996

Swickard, Don & Bonnie
7702 Lincoln Trail

Lot #17

839-0855

T

Terrell, Noral & Debra
6432 Quail Ridge E
Lot #194

839-9047

Theissen, Bud & Linda
7836 Austin Ct.
Lot #59

Thomas, David & Stacy
7855 Austin Ct.
Lot #67

\"

Vaccari, Don & Marlys
6401 Amber Pass

Lot #121

839-9148
dvaccari@indy.rr.com
Mark Angela

Vanderpool, Harlan & Cheryl

7705 Lincoln Trail
Lot #6

838-7092
hvanderp@aol.com

VanDevender, Thomas & Barbara

7858 Austin Ct.
Lot #60
838-7030
tvandevender@cinergy.com
Jeremy Matthew

Vapor, Curt & Teresa
6396 Persimmon Pass
Lot #73

839-7017

Leslie

Verhonik, Bill & Beth
6383 Amber Pass
Lot #120

839-1086
billverhonik@aol.com
Sydney Andrew

W

Wallin, Robert & Candace
6468 Amber Pass

Lot # 127

837-0955
rwallin@ditan.com

Kirstin Reim

Watts, John
6282 Quail Ridge E
Lot #103

Whalen, Ed & Mary Lou
7854 Fox Run Path

Lot #71

839-4502



Wheasler, Dick & Darlene
7692 Amber Turn

Lot # 82

839-2543

Wheeler, Max R. & Judy A
7693 Amber Turn

Lot #91

839-3952
maxie01@aol.com

Williams, Michael & Barbara
7871 Quail Ridge N

Lot #48

838-5939

Patrick Matthew Tyler

Williamson, Mark & Kim
7954 Quail Ridge N

Lot #111

839-0496

Wittman, Joyce
7896 Fox Run Path
Lot #99

839-2755

Wyatt, Johnny
7794 Lincoln Trail
Lot #55

Y

Young, Robert & Wendy
7709 Andrew Pass

Lot #154

838-0134
robweny@earthlink.com
Brian Todd

V4

Zauss, Joseph & Teresa
7899 Quail Ridge N

Lot #106

839-9938

Zimmerman, Ernest A. & Donna K
6419 Persimmon Pass

Lot #189

838-0591

Zummach, Larry & Janice
7727 Andrew Turn

Lot #142

837-5155

Kelsey Ericksen



Lot# St#

©® N o g b~ W IN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER

7619 Lincoln
7639 Lincoln
7657 Lincoln
7673 Lincoln
7691 Lincoln
7705 Lincoln
6325 Quail Ridge
7747 Lincoln
7765 Lincoln
6322 Persimmon
6313 Persimmon
7791 Lincoln
7778 Lincoln
7758 Lincoln
7734 Lincoln
6277 Quail Ridge
7702 Lincoln
6276 Quail Ridge
7688 Lincoln
7664 Lincoln
7648 Lincoln
7620 Quail Ridge
7624 Quail Ridge
7641 Quail Ridge
7661 Quail Ridge
7677 Quail Ridge
6260 Quail Ridge
6240 Quail Ridge
6259 Quail Ridge
6239 Quail Ridge
7628 Quail Ridge
2305 S. Center
7636 Quail Ridge
7650 Quail Ridge
7664 Quail Ridge
7678 Quail Ridge

Street

Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
w
Trail
Trail
Pass
Pass
Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
W
Trail
W
Trail
Trail
Trail

zZss=s=sz2zzzz

@

zZ Z2 Z2 Z

Last Name

Gregory

Knust

Ellis
Mclintosh
Vanderpool
Stewart

Morgan

Ghooray

Nay
Sinks

McCart
Patel
Swickard
Robinson
Hopper
Ferguson
Rather
Cole

Strong
Murray
Kheiri
Fricker
Fleck
Schabel
Buche
Dilger
Hurst
Korty
Swager
Reed

Davis

Henry

Jerry
Kurt
Scott
Harlan
Larry
Wesly

Terbenie

Greg
Rich

James
Jagdish
Don
Jim

Jim
Dan
David

James

Al
James
Arif

Jim
Dan
Ted
Tim
Brian
Paul
David
Rhonda
Michael

Tim

Reeves, Rita

Julie

Janet

Cheryl
Deb

Joann

Chandrawatee

Karen

Leanne

Rosemary
Vanita
Bonnie
Debbie
Rebecca
Betty
Kathy

Louise

Shelly
Rita
Kousar
Kathy
Joan
Mary Ann
Libby

Dian

Kay

Nancy
Jody

Phone
839-4086

839-5368
839-7299

838-7092
837-9831
839-7724

839-6455

839-9660
838-7216

839-7208
839-5258
839-0855
839-3138
839-9303
838-0414
839-0780
837-0237

839-6020
838-7502
839-7922
838-5459
839-5766
839-8197
839-5407

839-1719
837-9126
839-5996
839-5536
838-0477



Lot #
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

St#

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER

Street
7696 Quail Ridge
7704 Quail Ridge
7724 Quail Ridge
7740 Quail Ridge
7756 Quail Ridge
7772 Quail Ridge
7788 Quail Ridge
7806 Quail Ridge
7822 Quail Ridge
7842 Quail Ridge
6207 Deer Run
7871 Quail Ridge
7845 Quail Ridge
7825 Quail Ridge
7820 Lincoln
7781 Quail Ridge
7763 Quail Ridge
7747 Quail Ridge
7794 Lincoln
7805 Lincoln
7801 Lincoln
7797 Lincoln
7836 Austin

7858 Austin

7870 Austin

7882 Austin

7886 Austin

7899 Austin

7883 Austin

7867 Austin

7855 Austin

7843 Austin

7827 Austin

6357 Persimmon
7854 Fox Run
7863 Fox Run

zZ2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z

Path

Trail
Trail
Trail
Trail
Ct.
Ct
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Ct.
Pass
Path
Path

Last Name
Shrum
Spangler
Johnson
Danforth
Benson
Smith
Angle
Hatchel
Darrel
Mills
Green
Williams
Lindsey
Day

Dawson

Canalas

Wyatt
Spencer
Safi

Theissen

VanDevender

Feasel
Fakes
Marsh
Ramsey
Kendrick
Thomas
Richardson
Keller
Giltner
Whalen
Hoyt

Lana
Rod
Mark
Mark
Carl
Chuck
Michael
Scott
Leslie
Dolores
Doug
Michael
Gary
Dale

Eric

Robert

Johnny
Les

Louya

Bud

Thomas

Ryan
Todd
Bryan
Jimmy
Thomas
David
Michael
Virginia
Richard
Ed

Steve

Lisa
Anne
Margie
Patricia

Jenny

Marla

Barbara Acton

Jane

Barbara

Donna

Lori

Constance

Cathy

Linda

Barbara

Kris
Rosie
Michelle

Brenda

Stacy
JoElla

Nikki
Mary Lou

Carol

Phone

839-9389
838-8271
838-9871
839-8267
837-9650
839-5140
838-9791
837-7144
839-4124
837-8394
838-5909
838-5939
837-9594
839-2861
837-0341

838-0939

838-7030

837-9131

839-9377

839-9924

839-3154

837-9799
839-1522

839-4502
797-7807



Lot #
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER
St # Street

6396 Persimmon
6386 Persimmon
6368 Persimmon
6352 Persimmon
6344 Persimmon
6332 Persimmon
7830 Austin
6349 Quail Ridge
6358 Quail Ridge
7692 Amber
7676 Amber
7658 Amber
7644 Amber
7626 Amber
7627 Amber
7643 Amber
7659 Amber
7675 Amber
7693 Amber
6384 Quail Ridge
6383 Quail Ridge
7927 Fox Run
7903 Fox Run
7895 Fox Run
7881 Fox Run
7874 Fox Run
7896 Fox Run
7902 Fox Run
7908 Fox Run
7926 Fox Run
6282 Quail Ridge
6264 Quail Ridge
6244 Quail Ridge
7899 Quail Ridge
7884 Quail Ridge
7898 Quail Ridge

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Ct.
w

i
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
Turn
w

w
Path
Path
Path
Path
Path
Path
Path
Path
Path
E

E

E

N

N

N

Last Name

Vapor

Bush

Smith
Black
Dilger

Harrod
Wheasler
Crider
McKowen
Baer
Ebert

Anderson

Adams
Wheeler
Mattingly
Johnson
Heathman
Ghooray
Prichard

Hannah

Wittman
Hinnen
Stanley
McGowan
Watts
Redd
Callahan
Zauss
Danforth

Cicierko

Curt

Brian
Bill
Gary

Connie

Mike
Dick
John
David
Jeff

Norma

Wayne H.

Jason
Max R.
Judy
Tom
Mike
Ganesh
Ron

Mary

Joyce
John
Harold
Greg

John

Ken
Michael
Joseph
Amanda
Edward M.

Teresa

Lisa
Pam

Donna

Tami
Darlene
Beth
Diana
Sharon
Bob

Mary

Kelly

Judy A.
Reinaldo Dagala
Karen

Sue

Julie

Susan

Bev
Helen
Cindy

Teresa

Cindy

Phone
839-7017

839-4221
839-3436
839-5716
837-8367

838-7497
839-2543
838-7074
839-2893
838-9946
839-1774

839-1071

839-7143
839-3952
837-8711
839-4713
839-0869
837-0526
838-7177
839-2663

839-2755

839-5605
839-1022

839-1330
838-0254
839-9938
839-0215
839-1341



Lot #
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER

St# Street
7918 Quail Ridge N
7938 Quail Ridge N
7954 Quail Ridge N
7951 Quail Ridge N
7937 Quail Ridge N
6259 Quail Ridge E
6275 Quail Ridge E
6297 Quail Ridge E
6359 Amber Pass
6363 Amber Pass
6369 Amber Pass
6383 Amber Pass
6401 Amber Pass
6413 Amber Pass
6431 Amber Pass
6439 Amber Pass
6453 Amber Pass
7844 Quail Ridge S
6468 Amber Pass
6442 Amber Pass
6426 Amber Pass
6412 Amber Pass
6398 Amber Pass
6378 Amber Pass
6366 Amber Pass

6409 Quail Ridge
6425 Quail Ridge
6437 Quail Ridge
6451 Quail Ridge
7766 Quail Ridge
7788 Quail Ridge
6402 Quail Ridge
7714 Andrew

7727 Andrew

7759 Quail Ridge
7851 Quail Ridge

W
w
W
W
S

S

W

Turn
Turn
W

S

Last Name
Mock
Christopher
Williamson
Beasley
Patel
Naaman
Klingman

Janssen

Frieders

Verhonik
Vaccari
Kern
Diemer
Greer
Elmore
McKinley
Wallin

Garriott

Patton

Price

Caprarella

Pike
Kortepeter
Clark
Brouse
Loughlin
Ragsdale
Gilbert

Zummach

Ferguson

Dwayne
James
Mark
Michael
Ish
James
Paul
Chris

Rick

Bill
Don
Karl C.
Rusty
Sam
Russell
Cathie
Robert

William
P.W.

Michael

Charles

Mike
Edward
Heze
Carney
Casey
Steve
Ron

Larry

David

Warnick, Julie
Michelle

Kim

Cynthia

Rachelle
Carrie

Margaret

Ingrid

Beth
Marlys
Bonnie A.
Pat
Brenda

Doris

Candace

Trisha

Karen

Rebecca
Karen
Deborah
Pam
Nanette
Cris
Angie

Janice

Camille

Phone
837-7746

839-0496
839-4467
839-5258

838-0063

838-8436

839-1086
839-9148
837-8675
838-9299
838-5498
839-9780
839-6287
837-0955

839-0711
839-1630

838-0458
839-3753

839-8917
839-0887
837-0672
837-8017
839-0729
839-1507
839-4581
837-5155

839-9311



Lot #
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER

St# Street
7835 Quail Ridge S
7817 Quail Ridge S
7803 Quail Ridge S
7787 Quail Ridge S
7769 Quail Ridge S

7743 Andrew Pass
7729 Andrew Pass
7717 Andrew Pass
7711 Andrew Pass
7709 Andrew Pass
7705 Andrew Pass
7701 Andrew Pass
7647 Andrew Turn
7617 Andrew Turn
7613 Andrew Turn
7609 Andrew Turn
7608 Andrew Turn
7612 Andrew Turn
7618 Andrew Turn
7622 Andrew Turn
7628 Andrew Turn
7646 Andrew Turn
7662 Andrew Turn
7680 Andrew Turn
7698 Andrew Turn
7702 Andrew Pass
7706 Andrew Pass

6309 Quail Ridge E
6327 Quail Ridge E
6343 Quail Ridge E
6359 Quail Ridge E
6375 Quail Ridge E
6391 Quail Ridge E
6403 Quail Ridge E
6403 Quail Ridge E

Last Name

Nellinger

Davee

Carr
Sheets
Short
Holifield
Kurtz
Jackson
Young

Cavanaugh

Stevens
Seller
El-ghouche
Smith
Petree
Martin
Rupe
Silliman
Sucic
Snyder
Stevenson
Smith
Cummins
Herdey
Humphrey
Caraboa
Parker
McCune
Stull
Feasel

Franklin

John
William

Terry
Bryan
Tag
Jerry
Pamela
Tim
Robert

Kevin

David

Mark

Naijib
Thomas
Lowell
James W. (Bill)
Michael
M.B. (Marty)
Jeffrey
Sabrina
Randy

Joe

Richard
Jared

Bill

Tom

Toby
Patrick
Steve

Larry

Sean

Angela

Carolyn

Jenny
Melissa
Debra

Sherrie

Miriam
Wendy

Melissa

Sandy

Jane Sharp-Smith
Sharon
Linda

Verna

Michael Petras
Teresa
Sharon
Loretta
Donna
Sue
Virginia
Kelly
Stacy
Sandy
Delores

Jean

Phone
838-9875
839-1438

838-3839
839-4729

838-0443
839-5852
839-2594
838-0134
839-6612

839-2900

839-9383

837-0288
839-5481
838-0604

837-9351
839-9082
839-9933
839-5294
839-1198
839-9620
838-3033
839-3157
838-0785
839-6587
837-1704
385-8682



Lot #
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199

CROSS REFERENCE BY LOT NUMBER

St# Street

0 Quail Ridge S
7925 Quail Ridge S
7907 Quail Ridge S
7889 Quail Ridge S
7873 Quail Ridge S
7866 Quail Ridge S

6454 Persimmon
6420 Persimmon
6399 Persimmon
6419 Persimmon
6433 Persimmon

6445 Persimmon

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

7894 Quail Ridge S
7920 Quail Ridge S
6432 Quail Ridge E
6414 Quail Ridge E
6398 Quail Ridge E

6382 Quail Ridge E
6364 Quail Ridge E
6346 Quail Ridge E

Last Name

Common Area HRHA

Jay
Sims
Jones
Kennedy
Abdalla
Adcock
Cheek
Geswein

Zimmerman

Biddle
Terrell
Babkoff

Horsting

Jeff
William
Jeff
Marvin
Basim
Rick
Bob
Tony

Ernest A.

Bob
Noral

Ron

Brian

Brenda
Donna
Tracy
Judy
Julia
Karen
Pam
Susie

Donna K.

Georgianna
Debra

Tammy

Karen Gallagher
Horsting

Phone

839-5560
839-9440
837-7748
838-0356
837-9866
839-4935
839-5670
839-4073
838-0591

838-7222
839-9047
839-8403

837-8003



Lot #
117
118
133
119
132
120
131
121
130
122
129
123
124
128
125
127

86
87
88
85
84
90
83
82
91
156
170
155
171
154
153
152
151
150
161

St. #
6359
6363
6366
6369
6378
6383
6398
6401
6412
6413
6426
6431
6439
6442
6453
6468
7626
7627
7643
7644
7658
7675
7676
7692
7693
7701
7702
7705
7706
7709
7711
7717
7729
7743
7608

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Pass
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Amber Turn
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Pass
Andrew Turn

Last Name
Frieders Rick Ingrid
Caprarella Charles Karen
Price Michael Trisha
Verhonik Bill Beth
Vaccari Don Marlys
Patton P.W.
Kern Karl C. Bonnie A.
Garriott William
Diemer Rusty Pat
Greer Sam Brenda
[
Elmore Russell Doris
Wallin Robert Candace
Ebert Norma Bob
Horn Troy Lori
Anderson Wayne H. Mary
Baer Jeff Sharon
McKowen David Diana
Adams Jason Kelly
Crider John Beth
Wallace Darlene
Wheeler Max R. Judy A.
Herdey Jared Donna
Cavanaugh  Kevin Melissa
Humphrey Bill Sue
Young Robert Wendy
Jackson Tim Miriam
Kurtz Pamela
Holifield Jerry Sherrie
Short Tag Debra
Petree Lowell Sharon

Phone

838-8436

838-0458
839-1086

839-9148
839-1630
837-8675
839-0711
838-9299
838-5498

839-9780
837-0955
839-1774

839-1071
838-9946
839-2893
839-7143
838-7074
839-2543
839-3952

839-1198
839-6612
839-9620
838-0134
839-2594
839-5852
838-0443



Lot #
160
158
163
164
165
166
157
167
168
169
141
142

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
79
47
71
72
97
96
99
100
95
101
102
94

St. #
7609
7617
7618
7622
7628
7646
7647
7662
7680
7698
7714
7727
7836
7858
7870
7882
7886
7899
7883
7867
7855
7843
7827
7830
6207
7854
7863
7881
7895
7896
7902
7903
7908
7926
7927

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Andrew Turn
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Austin Ct.
Deer Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path
Fox Run Path

Last Name

McDowell Dewey Donna
Seller Mark Pam
Rupe Michael Verna
Silliman M.B. (Marty)

Sucic Jeffrey

Alexander Edward Brenda
Stevens David Sandy
Stevenson Randy Teresa
Smith Joe Sharon
Cummins Richard Loretta
Gilbert Ron Angie
Zummach Larry Janice
Theissen Bud Linda
VanDevender Thomas Barbara
Feasel Ryan Kristine
Fakes Todd Rosie
Hallock Pam Cecil
Ramsey Jimmy Brenda
Kendrick Thomas

Thomas David Stacy
Richardson  Michael JoElla
Keller Virginia

Dilger Connie

Green Doug Jane
Whalen Ed Mary Lou
Hoyt Steve Carol
Hannah Mary

Prichard Ron Susan
Wittman Joyce

Hinnen John

Ghooray Ganesh Julie
Stanley Harold

McGowan Greg Bev

Heathman Mike Sue

Phone

838-5577
839-5481
838-0604

837-0741
839-2900
839-9082
839-9933
839-5294
839-4581
837-5155

838-7030
837-9131

839-9377
839-7186

839-3154

837-9799
839-1522
837-8367
838-5909
839-4502
797-7807
839-2663
838-7177
839-2755

837-0526
839-5605
839-1022
839-0869



Lot #

21
20

19

17

15

14

13
12
55
58
57
56
51
11
10
78
77
76
70
75
74
73
188
189
187
190
191
186

St. #
7619
7639
7648
7664
7673
7688
7691
7702
7705
7734
7747
7758
7765
7778
7791
7794
7797
7801
7805
7820
6313
6322
6332
6344
6352
6357
6368
6386
6396
6399
6419
6420
6433
6445
6454

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass
Persimmon Pass

Last Name

Gregory

Rather
Ferguson
Ellis
Hopper
Mclintosh
Swickard
Vanderpool
McCart

Morgan

Sinks
Nay
Wyatt

Safi
Spencer

Salesman

Ghooray
Black
Smith
Bush
Giltner

Vapor
Geswein
Zimmerman
Cheek

Adcock

Henry

David
Dan
Kurt
Jim
Scott
Don
Harlan
James

Wesley

Rich
Greg
Johnny

Louya
Les
Carl

Terbenie
Gary

Bill

Brian
Richard

Curt
Tony

Ernest A.

Bob

Rick

Phone

Reeves, Rita

Kathy
Betty
Janet

Rebecca

Bonnie

Cheryl

Joann

Leanne

Karen

Cathy
Nancy

Chandrawatee
Donna

Pam

Lisa

Nikki

Teresa
Susie
Donna K.

Pam

Karen

839-4086

839-0780
838-0414
839-7299
839-9303

839-0855
838-7092

839-7724

838-7216
839-9660

838-0939
839-2940

839-6455
839-5716
839-3436
839-4221

839-7017
839-4073
838-0591
839-5670

839-4935



Lot #
105
114
104
103
116
172
173
174
199
175
176
197
177
195
196
178
194

22
31
33
24
34
25
35
26
36
37
38
39
40
54
41
53
42
52

St. #
6244
6259
6264
6282
6297
6309
6327
6343
6346
6359
6375
6382
6391
6414
6398
6403
6432
7620
7628
7636
7641
7650
7661
7664
7677
7678
7696
7704
7724
7740
7747
7756
7763
7772
7781

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge E
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N

Last Name

Callahan Michael Cindy
Naaman James Rachelle
Redd Ken Helen
Watts John

Janssen Chris Margaret
Caraboa Tom Virginia
Parker Toby Kelly
McCune Patrick Stacy
Stull Steve Sandy
Feasel Larry Delores
Visker Jamie Atlanta
Franklin Sean Jean
Babkoff Ron Tammy
Rothgerber  Eugene Jode
Bouvy John Marina
Terrell Noral Debra
Cole James Louise
Dilger Brian

Korty David Kay
Strong Al Shelly
Swager Rhonda

Murray James Rita
Whitaker Warren Janice
Kheiri Avrif Kousar
Davis Tim Jody
Shrum Lana

Spangler Rod Lisa
Johnson Mark Anne
Danforth Mark Margie
Benson Carl Patricia
Canalas Robert Constance
Smith Chuck Jenny

Phone
838-0254

839-1330

838-0063
838-3033
839-3157
838-0785

839-6587
837-1704
837-0277
385-8682
839-8403
838-8738
838-7127
839-9047
837-0237

837-9126
839-6020
839-5996
838-7502
839-1795
839-7922
838-0477
839-9389
838-8271
838-9871
839-8267

837-9650

839-5140



Lot# St.#
43 7788
44 7806
45 7822
50 7825
49 7845
48 7871
107 7884
108 7898
106 7899
109 7918
113 7937
110 7938
112/ 7951
111 7954
138 7766
149 7769
148 7787
139 7788
146 7817
145 7835
126 7844
144 7851
185 7866
184 7873
183 7889
182 7907
193 7920
181 7925
30 6239
28 6240
29 6259
27 6260
18 6276
16 6277

7 6325

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge N
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge 'S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge S
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W

Last Name
Angle
Hatchel
Darrel
Day
Lindsey
Williams
Danforth
Cicierko
Zauss
Mock
Patel
Christopher
Beasley
Williamson
Brouse
Sheets
Carr
Loughlin
Davee
Nellinger
McKinley
Ferguson
Rogers
Kennedy
Jones
Sims
Biddle
Jay
Buche
Fleck
Schabel
Fricker
Robinson
Patel
Stewart

Michael
Scott
Leslie
Dale
Gary
Michael
Amanda
Edward M.
Joseph
Dwayne
Ish
James
Michael
Mark
Carney
Bryan
Terry
Casey
William
John
Cathie
David

Stephen R.

Marvin
Jeff
William
Bob
Jeff
Tim
Dan
Ted
Jim
Jim
Jagdish
Larry

Marla
Barbara Acton

Donna

Barbara

Cindy
Teresa

Warnick, Julie

Michelle
Cynthia
Kim
Pam
Melissa

Jenny

Carolyn

Angela

Camille
Georgana S.
Judy

Tracy
Donna
Georgianna
Brenda
Libby

Joan

Mary Ann
Kathy
Debbie
Vanita

Deb

Phone
838-9791
837-7144
839-4124
839-2861
837-9594
838-5939

839-1341
839-9938
837-7746
839-5258

839-4467
839-0496
837-8017
839-4729
838-3839
839-0729
839-1438
839-9875
839-6287
839-9311
839-1524
838-0356
837-7748
839-9440
838-7222
839-5560
839-5407
839-5766
839-8197
838-5459
839-3138

837-9831



Lot #
81
93
92
140
134
136
137
143
32

St. #
6358
6383
6384
6402
6409
6437
6451
7759
2305

CROSS REFERENCE BY STREET

Street
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W
Quail Ridge W

S. Center  St.

Last Name
Harrod
Johnson
Mattingly
Ragsdale

Kortepeter
Clark

Hurst

Mike
Tom
Judy

Steve

Edward

Heze

Paul

Phone
Tami 838-7497
Karen 839-4713
Reinaldo Dagala 837-8711
Cris 839-1507
Karen 839-0887
Deborah 837-0672
Dian 839-1719



HELPFUL PHONE NUMBERS

Emergency Service:

Plainfield Police Department:
Non-Emergency

Administration

Plainfield Fire Department:
Non-Emergency

Administration

ATT (formerly SBC) Service/Repair:
Brighthouse:

Hendricks Power:

Law Enforcement Academy:
Plainfield License Branch:
Plainfield Municipal Building:
Plainfield Public Library:
Plainfield Recreation & Aquatic Center
Plainfield Water/Sewer Problems:
8-5 Mon. thru Fri.)

(after hours emergency only)
Water Plant

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Ray’s Trash Service:
Vectren-Gas:

Problems or Repairs

Customer Service

The Flyer:

911

839-9700
838-3562

839-7733
839-6939

1-800-288-2747

972-9700

745-5473

839-5191

839-2423

839-2561

839-6602

839-7665

839-0000

839-8700

838-3566

839-3853

539-2024

1-800-777-2060
1-8800-227-1376

272-5800

(Other helpful town and township phone numbers can be found by

visiting http://www.townofplainfield.com.)
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